

Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2005

	Note	2005 RMB'000	2004 RMB'000
Sales	5	5,370,614	2,548,939
Cost of sales	22	(3,631,945)	(1,901,408)
Gross profit		1,738,669	647,531
Other losses	20	(2,892)	—
Other income	21	56,696	7,320
Selling and marketing costs	22	(216,790)	(187,782)
Administrative expenses	22	(98,701)	(98,223)
Other expenses	22	(9,047)	(2,091)
Operating profit		1,467,935	366,755
Finance costs	25	(9,873)	(17,113)
Profit before income tax		1,458,062	349,642
Income tax expenses	26	(475,094)	(119,364)
Profit for the year		982,968	230,278
Attributable to:			
Shareholders of the Company		978,693	227,609
Minority interests		4,275	2,669
		982,968	230,278
Basic earnings per share for profit attributable to the shareholders of the Company during the year (expressed in RMB per share)	27	0.386	0.091
Dividends	28	491,538	—

The notes on pages 77 to 125 are an integral part of these consolidated accounts.